TAA COMPLIANT
Innovative Next-Generation Packaging
C2G’s TAA-Compliant Bulk Category Cable is an excellent choice for custom
length horizontal network cable runs. Not only is this high-quality cable in
compliance with 568.2-D standards, it’s easy to work with, thanks to an
innovative package design.
• Innovative package design reduces plastic and cardboard waste
• Smooth, hassle-free cable-pulling experience

EMEA +31 495 580 840 av.emea.sales@legrand.com
APAC +852 2145 4099 av.asia.sales@legrand.com
Ordering Information
BULK ETHERNET CABLE OFFERING
Technology CATEGORY 6 CATEGORY 6A CATEGORY 5E
Jacket Rating CMR (Riser) CMP Plenum CM CMR (Riser) CMP Plenum CMR (Riser) CMP Plenum CM
Cable Construction Solid Solid Stranded Solid Solid Solid Solid Stranded
Color | Cable Shielding UTP F/UTP UTP UTP UTP F/UTP UTP F/UTP UTP UTP UTP
Blue C2G56031 C2G56040 C2G56041 C2G56047 C2G56048 C2G56050 C2G56051 C2G56053 C2G56028 C2G56029 C2G56030
Black C2G56032 — C2G56042 — C2G56049 — C2G56052 — — — —
Gray C2G56033 — C2G56043 — — — — — — — —
White C2G56034 — C2G56044 — — — — — — — —
Green C2G56035 — C2G56045 — — — — — — — —
Red C2G56036 — — — — — — — — — —
Yellow C2G56037 — — — — — — — — — —
Orange C2G56038 — — — — — — — — — —
Purple C2G56039 — C2G56046 — — — — — — — —
C2G offers a range of bulk Ethernet cables, including Cat5e, Cat6 and
Cat6a options, available in 1000 ft (304.8m) spools of various colors.
They are available in various jacket types, including CM-rated for
in-wall installations, CMR-rated for vertical riser applications, CMP-